
Year 13 Trial exam timetable  

Week B Mon 23rd Feb Tues 24th Feb Wed 25th Feb Thurs 26th Feb Fri 27th Feb 

Tutor time 8.30-
9.00 

English 
Literature  
(3hr) 
 

 
8.45am exam  
Tutor time for 
register 1st 

  Geography 
Paper 1 (2h 30)  
 
 
 
8.45am exam 
Tutor time for 
register 1st  

History Paper 1 
(2h 30) 
Product Design 
Paper 1 (2h 30) 
 
8.45am exam 
Tutor time for 
register 1st 

Spanish Paper 1 
(room) (2h30) 
 P1 9.00 – 10.00 

P2 10.00 – 11.00 

Break      
P3 11:20 – 12:20 
 
11:40 exam (go 
to P3 lesson for 
register) 

  Psychology 
Paper 2 (2h ) 
 
11:40am exam 
Back to lessons 
after exam 

  Sociology Paper 
1 (2hr) 
 
11:40am exam 
Back to lessons 
after exam 

P4 12:20 -13:20      
Lunch 13:20 – 
14:00 

     

P5: 14:00 – 15:00 Pure Maths 1  
A level 
(2hr) 
 
 
13:00 exam 
(early lunch) 

 Theatre Studies 
(1h45) 
Physics Paper 2 
(2hr) 
 
13:00 exam 
(early lunch) 

  

 

Week A Mon 2nd March Tues 3rd March Wed 4th March Thurs 5th March Fri 6th March 

Tutor time 8.30-
9.00 

Geography 
Paper 2  (2h 
30)  
 
 
 
 
 
 
8.45am exam 
Tutor time for 
register 1st  

English 
Literature Paper 
2 (2h 30) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
8.45am exam 
Tutor time for 
register 1st 

Pure Maths 2  
A level  (2hr) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
8.45am exam 
Tutor time for 
register 1st 

 
 
 
 

History Paper 2 
(2h 30) 
Product Design 
Paper 2 (1h 30) 
Spanish  
Paper 2 (2h) 
Physics Paper 3 
(2hr) 
 
8.45am exam 
Tutor time for 
register 1st 

P1 9.00 – 10.00 
P2 10.00 – 11.00 

Break      
P3 11:20 – 12:20 
 
11:40 exam (go 
to P3 lesson for 
register) 

  
 
 
 
 
 
  

Psychology 
Paper 3 (2h ) 
Chemistry (2h) 
ICT (2h) 
11:40am exam 
Back to lessons 
after exam  

 
 
 

 
 
 

P4 12:20 -13:20      

Lunch 13:20 – 
14:00 

     

P5: 14:00 – 15:00  Biology (2hr) 
Sociology 
Paper 2 (2hr) 
13:00 exam 
(early lunch) 

   



 


